
Day Date Session Time Topic Faculty

B-1 Dr. Chaudhari

B-2 Dr. Mallikarjun

Tuesday 2/6/2018        Lecture 9am to 10 am virginity,impotency,sterility Dr. Mallikarjun

A-1 Dr.Chaudhari

A-2 Dr.Mallikarjun

B-1 Dr.Sapre

B-2 Dr.Karmarkar

Tuesday 2/13/2018        Lecture 9am to 10 am Pregnancy B-2 Dr. Mallikarjun

A-1 Dr.Sapre

A-2 Dr.Karmarkar

Tuesday 2/20/2018        Lecture 9am to 10 am Abortion - I Dr. Mallikarjun

Wednesday 2/21/2017 Batch- A Seminar 11 am to 1 pm Seminar All Staff

B-1 Dr.Chaudhari

B-2 Dr.Karmarkar

Tuesday 2/27/2018        Lecture 9am to 10 am Abortion - II Dr. Mallikarjun

A-1 Dr.Chaudhari

A-2 Dr.Mallikarjun

B-1 Dr.Mallikarjun

B-2 Dr.Chaudhari

Tuesday 3/6/2018        Lecture 9am to 10 am Infanticide- I Dr. Mallikarjun

B-1 Dr.Mallikarjun

B-2 Dr.Chaudhari

A-1 Dr.Chaudhari

A-2 Dr.Mallikarjun

Teaching Schedule for Feb./ March. 2018

   IV SEMESTER

2/7/2018 Tutorial

Monday 2/5/2018       Tutorial 11am to 1 pm Court Procedure , Identity

Court Procedure, Identity11 am to 1 pmWednesday

Bharati Vidyapeeth( Deemed to be University) Medical College, Pune

Forensic Medicine & Toxicology Department

Wednesday 2/28/2018 Tutorial Mechanical Injuries

Monday 3/5/2018 Demo Examination of Bones

11 am to 1 pm

11 am to 1 pm

Monday 2/12/2018 Tutorial Death, P.M. Changes, M.L. Autopsy11 am to 1 pm

Tutorial Death, P.M. Changes, M.L. Autopsy11 am to 1 pm

Monday 2/26/2018 Tutorial Mechanical Injuries11 am to 1 pm

Wednesday 2/14/2018

Demo Examination of Bones11 am to 1 pm

Wednesday 3/12/2018 Demo
Injuries report, Examination of 
Weapons

11 am to 1 pm

Wednesday 3/7/2018



Day Date Session Time Topic Faculty

   IV SEMESTER

Tuesday 3/13/2018        Lecture 9am to 10 am Infanticide- II Dr. Mallikarjun

A-1 Dr.Chaudhari

A-2 Dr.Mallikarjun

Tuesday 3/20/2018        Lecture 9am to 10 am General Toxicology- I Dr. Karmarkar

B-1 Dr.Sapre

B-2 Dr.Karmarkar

Tuesday 3/27/2018        Lecture 9am to 10 am General Toxicology- II Dr. Karmarkar

A-1 Dr.Sapre

A-2 Dr.Karmarkar

 Head of Department

Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

Wednesday 3/14/2018 Demo
Injuries report, Examination of 
Weapons

11 am to 1 pm

All Staff

Wednesday 3/21/2018 Batch - A  Seminar 11 am to 1 pm Seminar All Staff

Monday 3/19/2018 Batch - B Seminar Seminar11 am to 1 pm

Wednesday 3/27/2018 Tutorial 11 am to 1 pm
Burns, Fire arm injury, Head injury, 
MLA of injury

Monday 3/26/2018 Tutorial
Burns, Fire arm injury, Head injury, 
MLA of injury

11 am to 1 pm


